Rangliste NightAttack Flumserberg vom 11.01.2020

Volkslauf Herren (Referenzzeit: 01:06:155,

Rang

Nr

82
10
213
193
407
47
287
243
332
117
267
151
180
278
348
137
336
192
81
379

14
115
164
298

85

43
195
371
355
284

72
412
387

45
188
351
141
171

18
376
373
296
44
37
366
218
113
211
337
203
341

345
20
56

202
57
22

354

206

140

410
96
34

394

121

Name

Schneider Rene (1967, Wirenlingen)
Nickl Wolfgang (1961, Meckenbeuren)
Drabik Peter (1978, Altendorf)
Gadient Gallus (1964, Vilters)
Boucher Ray (1962, Stafa)

Good Pascal (2002, Heiligkreuz)

Meli Jonas (2001, Heiligkreuz)
Gadient Dani (1982, Flums)

Guez Antonin (1978, Gockhausen)
Heeb Jorg (1968, Werdenberg)
Bartsch Gottfried (1951, Weite)

Nuber Andre (1986, St. Gallen)

Neyer Fredy (1962, Flums)

Berchtold Marcel (1968, Heiligkreuz)
Vetsch Benjamin (1990, Grabs)
Ceravolo Antonio (1972, Flums)

Hug Martin (1969, Walenstadtberg)
Kurath Luis (2007, Flums)

Tres Patrizio (1963, Netstal)
Hugenschmidt Stephan (1986, Grisch)
Chassain Yanik (2010, Bremgarten)
Gantenbein Michael (1985, Bad Ragaz)
Egli Hansandres (1969, Grabs)

Wildhaber Livio (2007, Flumserberg-Bergheim)

Ackermann Arno (2004, Heiligkreuz)
Moser Severin (2007, Trin)

Frischknecht Koni (1942, Rorschacherberg)

Bucher Tristan (1988, Winterthur)
Kalin Felix (2000, Freienbach)

Willi Daniel (1978, Heiligkreuz)
Gadient Paul (1962, Tscherlach)
Reiter Florian (1982, Berchtesgaden)
Feno lvan (1975, Bertschikon)
Lauper Urs (1975, Plons)

Good Ueli (1954, Mels)

Rovnan Vratko (1975, Volketswil)
Schumacher Alex (1956, Vilters)
Glntert Basil (2001, Gams)

Thome Urs (1962, Azmoos)

Fabvier Guillaume (1974, Zirich)
Dudli Christoph (1965, Walenstadt)
Daguati Arno (1963, Landquart)

Egli Simon (1999, Grabs)

Bumann Marc-Andre (1967, Jonen)
Uehli Josef (1968, Sargans)

Ludin Florian (1984, Mels)

Milholen Matt (1974, Kaiserslautern)
Griesser Bernhard (1965, Haldenstein)
Egli Guido (1978, Grabs)

Weishaupt Roman (1969, Walenstadt)
Zuger Martin (1982, Weesen)

Ziger Roger (1980, Niederurnen)
Bizozzero Thomas (1980, Mels)
Kurath Martin (1986, Flumserberg)
Eul Ruven (1987, Zug)

Dudli Jonathan (2008, Walenstadt)
Bertsch Remo (1963, Flums Hochwiese)
Gadient Beat (1960, Flumserberg)
Klemm Giovanni (1975, Zirich)

Dudli Benedikt (2010, Walenstadt)
Triet Roland (1960, Staad)
Brihimann Walter (1956, Walenstadt)
Schwoerer Dario (1968, Waengi)
Jenni Roger (1993, Jenaz)

Gisler Patrick (1974, Ibach)

Kohler Fredi (1989, Walenstadt)
Streich Andreas (1980, Zirich)

Good Raphael (1987, Flums)
Bernold Walter (1973, Gams)

Team

Tatry Team Slovakia
Kiwi in Sicht

EEG
Guscha Sportfreunde

berg Up

Top to Top

Jodri

LG Glarus

Flitsch Skitouring Team
chmoser.ch

AEBI Wagenbau Racing Team

JO Trin

JO Zindelspitz

hegox
Florockers
Tatry Team SLOVAKIA

Tatry Team Slovakia
Plauschler

movendus

Papaz

Rutteligassli

Sportiva Palli Poschiavo

JAMPversBiere
just for fun

SABU

Skiclub Walenstadt

RBT Fridolin

RBT Fridolin

Intersport Network Flumserberg
Guscha Sportfreunde

Rutteligassli

Rutteligassli

MR-Altenrhein

Skiclub Walenstadt
TOPtoTOP

bischibikes / kopierpapier.ch

Alpagaudi 3.0

Guscha Sportfreunde
Alpencrosser

Gesamt

01:06:07.9
01:06:05.2
01:06:30.1
01:06:31.6
01:05:58.0
01:05:56.0
01:05:56.0
01:05:53.7
01:05:45.4
01:06:47.6
01:06:47.9
01:05:32.0
01:07:025
01:05:27.3
01:07:07.7
01:07:14.0
01:05:13.0
01:07:18.7
01:05:09.9
01:04:59.9
01:04:58.2
01:04:56.2
01:07:34.9
01:07:34.9
01:04:53.4
01:07:40.5
01:07:413
01:07:42.1
01:07:438
01:07:46.9
01:04:428
01:07:48.1
01:07:57.3
01:04:27.6
01:08:04.1
01:08:05.8
01:04:24 4
01:04:19.6
01:04:16.1
01:04:08.9
01:04:06.4
01:04:03.0
01:08:35.3
01:03:51.9
01:08:488
01:08:54.2
01:09:01.9
01:09:08.9
01:03:13.0
01:09:26.5
01:09:29.3
01:09:31.1
01:02:54.6
01:02:48.8
01:09:458
01:02:31.2
01:02:30.4
01:10:01.4
01:02:25.0
01:10:07.1
01:10:085
01:10:19.1
01:02:11.1
01:02:05.4
01:02:03.3
01:10:326
01:01:416
01:10:55.9
01:11:09.4
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48
68
69
305
356
389
322
50
91
60
63
403
327
360
64
12
251
204

51
362
80
126
209
261
245
357
274
170
1"
176
70
87
405
259
110
157

183
397
381
143
324
295
35
246
160
220
224
109
408
38
241
84
198
272
42
358
346
331
216
275
338
25
329
255
250
214
374
359
349
286

Eberle Thomas (1974, Flumserberg Portels)

Loop Norbert (1962, Flumserberg Portels)
Pfiffner Roger (1984, Plons)

Frick Michael (1977, Sargans)

Rinderer Helmut (1965, Weite)

Lendi Ernst (1953, Mels)

Hug Jannis (2002, Mels)

Gadient Daniel (1975, Rankweil)

Mullis Thomas (1981, Flumserberg Bergheim)

Schlegel Andre (1984, Wangs)

Aggeler Erich (1974, Flumserberg Portels)

Little Blake (1975, Stuttgart)
Schneider Noldi (1948, Zirich)
Kittel Thomas (1982, Gersau)

Aggeler Julian (2006, Flumserberg Portels)

Thoma Kai (2006, Flums)

Turan Alexander (1985, Au SG)

Poll Luis (1989, Tribbach)

Gadient Rolf (1985, Flumserberg)
Miller Daniel (1977, Flums)

Willi Heiri (1966, Plons)

Kurath Joe (1987, Flums)

Rosch Stefan (1971, Mels)

Wolf Andreas (1967, Walenstadt)
Gugg Niklas (2004, Wangs)

Meli Corsin (2004, Mels)

Ackermann Jirg (1981, Mels)
Ackermann Florian (1992, Mels)
Jager Christian (1981, Flums)
Gantner Andreas (1982, Flums)
Burgener Daniel (1980, Uster)

Gall Flavio (1993, Flumserberg Portels)
Pichonnat Raphael (1985, Bad Ragaz)
Wildhaber Christian (1988, Flums)
Willi Lukas (2004, Wangs)

Walser Bernhard (1964, Flumserberg)
Walser Michael (1970, Uster)

Spirig Stefan (1986, Walenstadt)
Schmid Rolf (1968, Vilters)

Wildhaber Manfred (1975, Walenstadt)
Fuchs Roland (1969, M&rschwil)
Frank Markus (1974, Grabs)

Schuler Remo (1990, Schwyz)
Dumoulin Rene (1981, Heiligkreuz)
Gall Linus (1974, Walenstadt)

Meli Thomas (1972, Mels)

Van der Heyde Simon (2003, Mels)
Gabathuler Hansjorg (1982, Sargans)
Durr Mathias (1987, Oberschan)
Marbury Drake (1968, Stuttgart)
Boucher Joe (1995, Stafa)

Wenk Rico (1953, Sargans)

Hobi Markus (1974, Plons)

Moser Corado (1968, Trin)

Meier Beni (1987, Turbenthal)

Hutter Jan (1981, Meilen)

Vogler Daniel (1981, Wangs)
Biitikofer David (1980, Rifferswil)
Fischer Urs (1961, Zurich)

Fetzer Jost (1978, Zirich)

Gadient Marcel (1976, Amlikon-Bissegg)
Meli Peter (1964, Mels)

Bislin Pirmin (1961, Pfafers)

Tricou Vianney (1978, Gockhausen)
Castelmur Patrick (1987, Mels)
Potztal Ralph (1984, Bad Ragaz)
Schlegel Stefan (1996, Mels)

Britt Raphael (1980, Chur)
Hechenberger Fabian (1990, Berschis)
Camenzind Michael (1982, Gersau)
Schéb Stefan (1988, Zirich)

Meli Patrick (1971, Heiligkreuz)

Gleitschirmclub Spitzmeilen
Guscha Sportfreunde
Florockers

Misthaufen

AlpenXX

Gleitschirmclub Spitzmeilen
Gleitschirmclub Spitzmeilen
Guscha Sportfreunde
Guscha Sportfreunde

Zelg
SC Rigi Hochfluh
Guscha Sportfreunde

Tatry Team
Chammegg Racingteam

Gleitschirmclub Spitzmeilen

MeGa
Skiclub Walenstadt

Joggi
Volkslauf Herren

Mischabel

Guscha Sportfreunde

AEBI Wagabau Racing Team
Intersport Flumserberg

KOBA -Team

Alpagaudi 3.0
Joggi

Chammegg Racingteam

Chammegg Racingteam

Altiski
Team Hobi
Skiclub Trin

Calanda Racing Team / RCW

Wilda Bargler

Papaz

SC Hochwart
Flumsibuebe

SC Rigi Hochfluh
berg Up

01:11:17.2
01:01:12.4
01:11:223
01:11:26.4
01:11:34.9
01:12:01.0
01:12:03.0
59:59.1
59:473
59:455
59:384
01:13:06.0
01:13:116
59:09.6
58:36.9
01:13:54.8
58:35.7
57:575
01:14:34.0
01:14:42.7
01:14:47.0
57:414
57:39.7
01:15:04.8
01:15:09.4
57:14.7
56:46.3
56:43.4
56:40.9
56:39.3
56:34.2
01:16:10.3
56:14.7
56:07.9
56:06.4
01:16:29.7
01:16:413
01:16:51.9
55:38.0
01:17:148
01:17:24 1
55:026
54:59 5
01:17:333
01:17:36.0
01:17:48.0
54:28 4
54:254
54:250
01:18:135
54:16.4
01:18:23 5
53:426
53:375
01:18:56.8
53:30.7
53:14.0
53:027
01:19:29.9
52:505
01:19:58 .4
01:20:02.2
01:20:16.5
01:20:53.8
51:33.1
51:29.3
51:229
51:17.2
51:17.0
50:53.4
01:21:433
01:21:51.1
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142,
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186
253
161
120
262
49
163
111

Thoma Roger (1986, Flums)

Berchtold Beda (1992, Madris) Lucky Star

Wildhaber Lorenz (1973, Flumserberg-Bergheim)

Bless Stefan (1987, Mels)

Schumacher Pascal (1991, Walenstadt)

Hermann Thomas (1974, Flums-Hochwiese) Gleitschirmclub Spitzmeilen
Heeb Padi (1975, Buchs) Light-Attack

Graf Marco (1978, Grabs) Light-Attack

50:334
49:11.2
01:24:15.9
01:28:11.9
41:393
01:34:49.3
01:36:16.5
01:36:16.5



